

Amman and District Motor Club Ltd
Red Kite Historic Stages 2017
Final Results

Car No	Driver	Co. Driver	Class	Total	Diff to Prev	Diff to 1st	Position Overall	Position In Class
2	Nick Elliott	Dave Price	D5	00.45.20			1	
1	Jason Tauber Pritchard	Phil Clarke	K2	00.45.55	00.35	00.35	2	
15	Rudi Lancaster	Guy Weaver	K2	00.46.38	00.43	01.18	3	
16	Simon Webster	Jez Rogers	D5	00.48.24	01.46	03.04	4	1
23	Tim Freeman	Paul Williams	D5	00.48.25	00.01	03.05	5	2
17	Ben Friend	Cliffy Simmons	D3	00.48.42	00.17	03.22	6	1
25	Jonathan Brace	Tim Samuel	D5	00.49.10	00.28	03.50	7	3
11	Terry Brown	Den Golding	D5	00.49.23	00.13	04.03	8	4
24	James Potter	Bob Duck	D5	00.49.36	00.13	04.16	9	5
31	Paul Street	Ian Jones	D3	00.50.10	00.34	04.50	10	2
26	Phil Squires	Michael Squires	D5	00.50.16	00.06	04.56	11	6
63	Rob Dennis	Andrew Boswell	D5	00.50.43	00.27	05.23	12	7
39	Elliott Retallick	Tim Tugwell	C2	00.51.46	01.03	06.26	13	1
40	Andrew Stokes	Adrian McNally	C2	00.52.42	00.56	07.22	14	2
33	Simon Pickering	Paul Barbet	C3	00.52.49	00.07	07.29	15	1
46	David Hopkins	Tony Vart	D2	00.53.51	01.02	08.31	16	1
41	Aziz Tejpar	Steve Davey	C2	00.54.11	00.20	08.51	17	3
42	Paul Holmes	Sarah Holmes	D3	00.54.18	00.07	08.58	18	3
38	Ian Beveridge	Paul Price	C2	00.55.23	01.05	10.03	19	4
52	Phil Harris	Richard Suter	B2	00.59.19	03.56	13.59	20	1
53	Mike Barratt	Emily Retallick	B3	01.02.59	03.40	17.39	21	1
3	Joe Price	Chris Brooks	D5	Retired				
9	Stanley Orr	Stephen Mcauley	C5	Retired				
27	Barry Stevenson-Wheeler	John Pickavance	D5	Retired				
29	Phil Jobson	Arwel Jenkins	C5	Retired				
32	Rex Ireland	Adrian Agnes Scadding	D3	Retired				
48	Peter Jones	Graham Joseph	K2	Retired				
68	Melvyn Evans	Mark Glennerster	D5	Retired				